
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

70 

60 

80 

140 

90 

110 

100 

150 

160 

120 

180 

190 

170 

200 

130 

210 

220 

230 

240 

Name 

Team ZenZyk 78, 530, 34 

Bagefter 154, 48, 131 

Moff 84, 49, 54 

Team Easy Grip 28, 45, 33 

Ly ngho lm  R acing 44, 47(98) , 197 

Team Fassan 14, 115, 451 

Axxon Racing 52, 75, 96 

Jysk Racing 280, 77, 74 

SPS Racing 143, 80, 37 

We love boobies 88, 3, 540 

Gun-show 79, 99, 40 

Anderzonz 703, 465, 532 

Team Jolly 750, 61, 226 

TGM Racing 906, 86, 659 

Team Zen 960, 51, 44 

For Heeelvede 162, 667, 163 

Sidekick Racing 448, 888, 776 

Te a m  A ng s t  o g  B a nge  8 5 6 , 4 8 4 , 2 7  

YBB Racing 97, 449, 500 

Poulsen Racing 

Team Musefjæs 231, 261, 230 

Senior Jolly 404, 70, 26 

Spurvene 68, 59, 82 

Honningkrukken 92, 35, 76 

Class 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Zen-durance 

Laps 

89 

89 

89 

88 

87 

87 

86 

86 

86 

85 

84 

83 

83 

82 

82 

79 

75 

72 

64 

75 

34 

Diff 

1.926 

31.321 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

14 Laps 

17 Laps 

25 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

1:49:28.571 

1:49:30.497 

1:49:59.892 

1:49:38.107 

1:49:50.767 

1:50:30.893 

1:49:18.488 

1:50:03.142 

1:50:29.038 

1:49:24.040 

1:50:02.744 

1:49:15.281 

1:50:39.579 

1:49:18.788 

1:50:15.807 

1:50:42.490 

1:49:30.987 

1:49:25.552 

1:49:49.754 

1:41:26.102 

50:19.798 

Best Tm 

1:04.624 

1:03.088 

1:04.256 

1:06.402 

1:04.433 

1:05.702 

1:06.661 

1:04.083 

1:01.419 

1:05.786 

1:04.231 

1:05.123 

1:04.078 

1:05.611 

1:03.252 

1:08.373 

1:05.149 

1:03.272 

1:05.004 

1:03.825 

1:09.940 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Team Fassan +1lap: Undlod at køre i pit ved rødt flag. 

Team Zen +20sec: Overhaling i gul flagzone 

Printed: 6/14/2014 16:08:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.926 

Avg. Speed 

100.970 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.419 

Best Speed 

121.331 

Best Lap by 

140 - SPS Racing 143, 80, 37 

 

Knutstorp 

Saturday 

Zen-durance 

Race started at 14:08:00 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/14/2014 14:00 


